

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 15616/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALRAJ SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 21/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, four weeks' time granted to the counsel for the petitioner to file the documents in terms of the undertaking dated 29.8.2011 subject to the payment of cost of Rs.500/- to the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER