

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014
CC 323/2014(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2012 in CWP No.7390/2012, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

Date: 20/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shilpa Sood, Addl.AG
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

To be heard alongwith SLP(C) No.5775 of 2011 and connected
matters.In the meanwhile and until further orders, the operation of
the impugned order passed by the Punjab and Haryana High Court will
remain stayed.[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master