

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 37165/2012

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7391-7395/2013

C.A. No. 9295/2013

SLP(C) No. 9464/2013

SLP(C) No. 4340/2014

SLP(C) No. 6159-6163/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 20/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.Pandey,adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr.Ankit Swarup,adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr.Ramesh Kumar,adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.37165/2012

Three weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioners to take fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondent No.5. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be furnished by the Ld.counsel for the petitioners within the period stipulated above.

.....2

SLP(C) No.9464/2013

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved sole respondent shall be taken by the Id.counsel for the petitioners within a period of three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be furnished by the Id.counsel for the petitioners within the period provided above.

SLP(C) No.4340/2014

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to all the unserved respondents.

SLP(C) Nos.6159-6163/2014

The served respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks, in case they intend to do so, whereafter no further extension shall be provided.

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondents shall be taken by the Id.counsel for the petitioners within a period of three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be furnished by the Id.counsel for the petitioners within the period provided above.

C.A. No. 7391-7395/2013

Await the return of the certificate of service and the original record from the concerned High Court.

C.A. No. 9295/2013

Id.counsel for the appellants shall comply with the terms of the office report within a period of three weeks, whereafter NLPA shall be issued with utmost dispatch.

List again on 4.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar